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Women / 6 / Junior B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Cohn587
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.425 9.4008.675 36.650
4 2 12 3 1 

1 

Gwen Kuhn473
Golden Bear

9.025 8.875 9.2259.375 36.500
7 6 2 5T 2 

2 

Camylle Callahan249
CYC

9.100 8.850 9.4259.000 36.375
6 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli471
Golden Bear

8.675 9.025 9.5008.900 36.100
13 4 7 1 4 

4 

Masha Pomelov139
American

8.775 9.225 9.0008.950 35.950
10 3 6 10 5 

5 

Madelyn Vines251
CYC

8.850 8.750 9.0508.975 35.625
9 9 5 8T 6 

6 

Giselle Castaniada472
Golden Bear

8.900 8.850 9.0508.725 35.525
8 7T 10 8T 7 

7 

Talia DeBey716
Rock Solid

9.125 8.725 9.2508.375 35.475
5 10 14 4 8 

8 

Ava Alvord389
Falcon Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.8008.575 35.175
3 11 13 11T 9 

9 

Alyssa Guajardo191
CCG

8.625 8.900 8.8008.700 35.025
14 5 11 11T 10 

10 

Jennifer Howard717
Rock Solid

8.750 7.575 9.2258.750 34.300
11 13 9 5T 11 

11 

Hannah Chapman200
CCGI

8.700 7.100 8.7008.000 32.500
12 14 15 13 12 

12 

Isabelle Popoff436
Gliders

9.350 9.500 0.0009.400 28.250
1 1 1 14T 13 

13 

Francesca Padilla884
West Valley

9.300 0.000 9.2009.150 27.650
2 15 3 7 14 

14 

Kailey Carnation794
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.450 0.0008.850 17.300
15 12 8 14T 15 

15 
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